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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
12.10.2019 - 17:05 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 54.34 VILCANS Pavels LAT Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 58.40 LELLE Armin Evert EST Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:05.56 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 30.11.2014
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 1:08.30 366
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:08.30 35.62

2. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.64 361
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.64 35.80

3. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 1:08.92 356
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:08.92 35.05

4. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 1:09.27 351
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:09.27 35.80

5. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.97 340
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:09.97 36.70

6. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.75 303
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:12.75 37.49

7. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.17 298
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.17 38.23

8. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.82 290
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:13.82 38.75

9. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.11 264
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:16.11 39.36

10. VOROBJOVS Romans 06 Rezekne 1:17.37 252
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:17.37 39.00

11. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.07 227
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:20.07 40.75

12. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.65 214
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:21.65 41.82

13. PELYKH Andrey 09 Saint-Petersburg 1:22.82 205
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:22.82 42.95

14. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.46 200
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:23.46 42.04

15. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.70 199
50m: 40.63 40.63 100m: 1:23.70 43.07

16. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:23.77 198
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:23.77 43.82

17. HAIBA Marc Trevor 06 Wiru Swim 1:24.09 196
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:24.09 43.87

18. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.46 180
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:26.46 44.10

19. DJAGILEV Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.35 175
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:27.35 44.77
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. MUTTIKA Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.43 168
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:28.43 44.29

21. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.10 159
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:30.10 46.68

22. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.33 158
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:30.33 45.92

23. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.09 154
50m: 44.40 44.40 100m: 1:31.09 46.69

24. KOSTIN Mihhail 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.96 128
50m: 47.97 47.97 100m: 1:36.96 48.99

25. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:37.44 126
50m: 46.86 46.86 100m: 1:37.44 50.58

26. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.70 125
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:37.70 49.45

27. SHEREMET Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.89 120
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:38.89 51.56

28. GERMAN Kovaljenko 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:45.57 99
50m: 47.10 47.10 100m: 1:45.57 58.47

29. PUSKARJOV Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:46.91 95
50m: 1:46.92 1:46.92 100m: 1:46.91

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:01.63 498
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:01.63 31.44

2. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.26 483
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.26 31.57

3. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:05.87 408
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:05.87 33.27

4. SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:06.32 400
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:06.32 34.09

5. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:06.71 393
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:06.71 34.96

6. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.70 344
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:09.70 36.62

7. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.61 270
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:15.61 38.71

8. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.04 159
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:30.04 46.88

DSQ LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

DSQ JURJEV Aleksandr 05 Spordiklubi Garant
BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.37 558
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 59.37 30.89

2. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:00.28 533
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:00.28 31.10

3. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:01.63 498
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:01.63 31.44

4. NIGUL Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 1:02.17 486
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.17 32.17

5. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.26 483
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:02.26 31.57

6. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:05.87 408
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:05.87 33.27

7. SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:06.32 400
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:06.32 34.09

8. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:06.71 393
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:06.71 34.96

9. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 1:08.30 366
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:08.30 35.62

10. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.64 361
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.64 35.80

11. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 1:08.92 356
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:08.92 35.05

12. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 1:09.27 351
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:09.27 35.80

13. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.70 344
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:09.70 36.62

14. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.97 340
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:09.97 36.70

15. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.75 303
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:12.75 37.49

16. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.17 298
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.17 38.23

17. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.82 290
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:13.82 38.75

18. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.61 270
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:15.61 38.71

19. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.11 264
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:16.11 39.36

20. VOROBJOVS Romans 06 Rezekne 1:17.37 252
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:17.37 39.00

21. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.07 227
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:20.07 40.75
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.65 214
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:21.65 41.82

23. PELYKH Andrey 09 Saint-Petersburg 1:22.82 205
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:22.82 42.95

24. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.46 200
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:23.46 42.04

25. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.70 199
50m: 40.63 40.63 100m: 1:23.70 43.07

26. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:23.77 198
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:23.77 43.82

27. HAIBA Marc Trevor 06 Wiru Swim 1:24.09 196
50m: 40.22 40.22 100m: 1:24.09 43.87

28. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.46 180
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:26.46 44.10

29. DJAGILEV Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.35 175
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:27.35 44.77

30. MUTTIKA Rasmus 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:28.43 168
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:28.43 44.29

31. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:30.04 159
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:30.04 46.88

32. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.10 159
50m: 43.42 43.42 100m: 1:30.10 46.68

33. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.33 158
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:30.33 45.92

34. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.09 154
50m: 44.40 44.40 100m: 1:31.09 46.69

35. KOSTIN Mihhail 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.96 128
50m: 47.97 47.97 100m: 1:36.96 48.99

36. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:37.44 126
50m: 46.86 46.86 100m: 1:37.44 50.58

37. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.70 125
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:37.70 49.45

38. SHEREMET Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.89 120
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:38.89 51.56

39. GERMAN Kovaljenko 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:45.57 99
50m: 47.10 47.10 100m: 1:45.57 58.47

40. PUSKARJOV Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:46.91 95
50m: 1:46.92 1:46.92 100m: 1:46.91

DSQ LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

DSQ JURJEV Aleksandr 05 Spordiklubi Garant
BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action


